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3/1/2025 Saturday 36,630 1,376 1,561 217 327 6 817 289 210 3,229 68 7 - 20 44,737 
3/2/2025 Sunday 39,440 1,141 1,191 157 191 4 578 271 177 2,200 25 5 1 22 45,381 
3/3/2025 Monday 25,118 2,063 3,242 99 251 6 1,516 508 546 6,105 101 21 12 65 39,588 
3/4/2025 Tuesday 23,538 2,302 3,503 125 252 10 1,723 489 532 6,990 185 23 17 66 39,689 
3/5/2025 Wednesday 22,122 2,170 3,474 105 243 12 1,657 502 588 6,631 180 20 11 72 37,715 
3/6/2025 Thursday 26,929 2,279 3,516 122 255 5 1,637 547 611 6,512 162 23 25 114 42,623 
3/7/2025 Friday 35,325 2,039 3,180 138 262 10 1,591 565 560 6,187 180 18 16 63 50,071 
3/8/2025 Saturday 36,360 1,472 1,572 136 239 7 753 289 213 3,318 73 4 3 16 44,439 
3/9/2025 Sunday 39,451 1,181 1,157 116 156 3 530 267 154 2,032 16 3 1 16 45,067 

3/10/2025 Monday 25,707 2,068 3,303 99 231 8 1,583 527 507 6,155 116 15 25 97 40,344 
3/11/2025 Tuesday 24,213 2,355 3,534 124 217 4 1,672 548 559 6,902 186 13 27 108 40,354 
3/12/2025 Wednesday 25,749 2,364 3,550 120 251 4 1,684 574 553 6,780 190 23 32 94 41,874 
3/13/2025 Thursday 28,737 2,318 3,470 133 317 10 1,680 508 565 6,472 178 26 23 96 44,437 
3/14/2025 Friday 39,603 2,057 3,098 138 320 4 1,592 541 565 6,219 160 22 32 74 54,351 
3/15/2025 Saturday 38,702 1,417 1,530 152 280 4 798 320 221 3,215 83 7 7 25 46,736 
3/16/2025 Sunday 41,528 1,132 1,147 118 173 - 580 292 151 2,028 31 5 2 17 47,187 
3/17/2025 Monday 26,573 2,048 3,242 92 235 5 1,567 527 494 6,233 112 20 17 100 41,165 
3/18/2025 Tuesday 29,063 2,371 3,511 127 261 4 1,783 614 637 7,242 189 23 10 81 45,835 
3/19/2025 Wednesday 25,637 2,325 3,561 126 269 8 1,707 612 589 6,873 202 29 32 88 41,970 
3/20/2025 Thursday 29,824 2,203 3,507 144 304 11 1,713 620 631 6,532 185 30 15 62 45,719 
3/21/2025 Friday 38,887 1,970 3,221 165 321 7 1,586 630 598 6,238 157 17 17 65 53,814 
3/22/2025 Saturday 39,158 1,448 1,571 180 295 2 808 339 193 3,309 89 5 4 29 47,401 
3/23/2025 Sunday 42,995 1,208 1,188 153 233 6 605 303 181 2,217 36 7 1 24 49,133 
3/24/2025 Monday 26,058 1,977 3,186 102 222 15 1,531 544 462 6,346 112 23 8 81 40,586 
3/25/2025 Tuesday 24,567 2,326 3,536 106 270 15 1,699 567 534 7,100 192 24 13 84 40,949 
3/26/2025 Wednesday 25,279 2,333 3,560 126 261 8 1,713 717 585 6,941 197 26 12 58 41,758 
3/27/2025 Thursday 31,562 2,227 3,525 141 321 10 1,724 756 665 6,550 193 19 11 58 47,704 
3/28/2025 Friday 41,755 1,955 3,150 163 380 5 1,728 726 612 6,312 178 20 9 50 56,993 
3/29/2025 Saturday 45,327 1,494 1,582 195 347 8 888 325 227 3,202 66 3 2 32 53,666 
3/30/2025 Sunday 45,797 1,235 1,182 148 231 6 589 292 195 2,067 32 6 1 30 51,781 
3/31/2025 Monday 29,345 2,012 3,237 115 258 6 1,624 557 520 6,197 103 24 16 79 44,014 

March 2025 TOTAL 1,010,979 58,866 84,787 4,182 8,173 213 41,656 15,166 13,835 164,334 3,977 511 402 1,886 1,407,081 
March 2024 TOTAL 1,045,616 57,482 78,350 4,331 8,343 328 38,506 15,154 11,855 160,459 4,015 613 259 1,769 1,425,311 

3/1/2024 3/31/2024 (34,637) 1,384 6,437 (149) (170) (115) 3,150 12 1,980 3,875 (38) (102) 143 117 (18,230) 
3/1/2025 3/31/2025 -3.3% 2.4% 8.2% -3.4% -2.0% -35.1% 8.2% 0.1% 16.7% 2.4% -0.9% -16.6% 55.2% 6.6% -1.3%
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